Data Sheet
1
The Bookham MUx-9xx-01/04 multimode laser diode module
series has been designed to provide the high power and
reliability required for pumping next generation solid-state and
fiber lasers, and for direct applications. The module includes a
multimode laser diode chip with E2 front mirror passivation that
prevents Catastrophic Optical Damage (COD) to the laser diode

• Printing
• Medical
7W/6W 9xxnm Uncooled Multimode Laser
Diode Module
MUx-9xx-01/04
Data Sheet
2
Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Typical Unit
Fiber Coupled CW Output Power
MU7-915-01/04 Pop915 7
MU7-940-01/04 Pop940 7 W
MU7-960-01/04 Pop960 7
MU6-975-01/04 Pop975 6
Center Wavelength [1]
MU7-915-01/04 λc915 915 ± 10
MU7-940-01/04 λc940 940 ± 10 nm
MU7-960-01/04 λc960 960 ± 10
MU6-975-01/04 λc975 975 ± 10
Spectral Width (95% of Power) ∆λ 6 nm
Threshold Current Ith 500                          mA
Slope Efficiency ηD=Pop/(Iop-Ith) 0.95 W/A

Data Sheet
5 BH12923 Rev 3.0 April 2007
©Bookham 2005. Bookham is a registered trademark of Bookham Inc.
RoHS Compliance
Bookham is fully committed to environment
protection and sustainable development and has set
in place a comprehensive program for removing
polluting and hazardous substances from all of its
products. The relevant evidence of RoHS compliance
is held as part of our controlled documentation for
each of our compliant products. RoHS compliance
parts are available to order, please refer to the
ordering information section for further details.
Ordering Information:
(3-pin housing)
MU7-915-01 7W 915nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
MU7-940-01 7W 940nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
MU7-960-01 7W 960nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
MU6-975-01 6W 975nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
MU7-915-01 with 0.15NA 7W 915nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
MU7-940-01 with 0.15NA 7W 940nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
MU7-960-01 with 0.15NA 7W 960nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
MU6-975-01 with 0.15NA 6W 975nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
(2-pin housing)
MU7-915-04 7W 915nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
MU7-940-04 7W 940nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
MU7-960-04 7W 960nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
MU6-975-04 6W 975nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
MU7-915-04 with 0.15NA 7W 915nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
MU7-940-04 with 0.15NA 7W 940nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
MU7-960-04 with 0.15NA 7W 960nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber